
Rute 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) County Metal Works Limited 
company 

(b)} Insert full name and We (b) 

addrasses David Hailey 
UHY Hacker Young 
PO Box 501, The Nexus Building 

Broadway 
Letchworth Garden City 
Herts 
SG6 9BL 

(c) insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
06624292 

Peter Kubik 
UHY Hacker Young LLP 
Quadrant House 
4 Thomas More Square 
London 
E1w 1vw 

the Joint Liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 7 January 2015 

Signed t Ceeat Date 7 January 2015 

= 
aT SSE 

UHY Hacker Young 
PO Box 501, The Nexus Building 
Broadway 
Letchworth Garden City 
Herts 
SG6 9BL 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

MUNG 
12/01/2015 # 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Farm 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of County Metal Works Limited 

on the 7 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Save GalyhTOU re 

Signed A flr 
Y 

Signed _//ae 

Dated O77. O41. 2018 

Signature Lhe Date_O7 O/ 1S. 
—vt 



County Metal Works Limited 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets. 

Stock 

Book debits 

Cash at bank 

Fumiture and equipment 

Rent deposit 

Prepayments 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Sig a 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

2,500 NIL 

2,429 NIL 

642 NIL 

998 2,500 

4,788 Uncertain 

1,102 NIL 

2,500 

Date__ O77. Ol 1S 



Ai — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 
None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Trade Creditors 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

2,500 

NIL 

(NIL) 
2,500 

2,500 

NIL 
(NIL) 

2,500 

2,500 

NIL 
1 

117 
18,106 

(18,224) 

(15,724) 

400 
(100) 

(15,824) 

srs ofl 
Date O7 <7 1S 



‘26662 X08 Od 